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Reference
23-24052/3

Date response sent
13/07/23

Subject
GIC: Waiting List 2017-2022

Details of enquiry
How many patients were discharged who never attended any appointments during the period 2017
to 2022

Response sent

Year GIC patients
Discharged
Mot seen under
Referral
2017 268
2018 485
2019 627
2020 748
2021 559
2022 1618
Total 4305
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